173358
247489
244444
144231
251939
246029
242203
249128
250631
237759
248508
250771
206809

Last Name
Garrett
Timerding
Johnson
Knapp
Wickliffe
Phelps
Cobb
Goatee
Gandy
Hedrick
Woods
Turner
Murphy

First Name
Michael
Alexis
Billy
Frank
Curtis
Jessica
Jonathan
Diana
Lewis
Casta
Roy
Daron
Darralesa

Middle Name
John

Wayne
Harrison
M

Leach

H
Renee

Dwayne
Janette

Releases - April 10, 2012

Type of Release Released From

Discharged - Minimum Expiration Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Discharged - Minimum Expiration KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration ~ Todd County Jail

Discharged - Minimum Expiration Hardin County Jail
Discharged - Minimum Expiration Jefferson County Det Cntr
Shock Probation Began - In State Muhlenberg County Jail
Shock Probation Began - In State Muhlenberg County Jail
Shock Probation Began - In State Daviess County Det. Cntr
Shock Probation Began - In State Henderson County Jalil
Shock Probation Began - In State Henderson County Jalil
Shock Probation Began - In State Webster County Jail
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State McCracken County Jail
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



