Releases - April 10, 2012

DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
173358	Garrett	Michael	John	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
247489	Timerding	Alexis		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244444	Johnson	Billy	Wayne	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
144231	Knapp	Frank	Harrison	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251939	Wickliffe	Curtis	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246029	Phelps	Jessica	Leach	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242203	Cobb	Jonathan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249128	Goatee	Diana		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250631	Gandy	Lewis	Н	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237759	Hedrick	Casta	Renee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248508	Woods	Roy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250771	Turner	Daron	Dwayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
206809	Murphy	Darralesa	Janette	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)